
Multimode / Singlemode Patchcables Grade B
Simplex / Duplex - All range

Features
• Low insertion loss
• High return loss
• Free floating ceramic ferrule
• UL-rated plastic housing and boot
• Boot in corresponding colors 
• High precision alignment
• RoHS 3 compliance
• Grade B

Applications
Product description • Local Area Networks (LAN)

• Wide Area Networks (WAN)
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Patchcables
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Patchcables / Jumper cables

All range Patchcables are available in several 
options and configurations in terms of optical 
fibre and connector types.
Produced in compliance with ANSI/TIA/EIA-
568.C.3 about material specifications 
Opticonnect® patchcables are 100% inspected 
during and after their production process. In which 
the geometry of their components (optic fiber and 
connectors) may concern, with the only purpose of 
assuring the best performance and quality.



* These are the most common lengths and configurations, other lengths and connector types are available
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OPT-OPT-PC-LCASCASXSM-030

OPT-PC-SCASCASXSM-020
Patchcable SC/APC-SC/APC Simplex SM G657.A1 2m
Color Yellow

OPT-PC-SCASCASXSM-030
Patchcable SC/APC-SC/APC Simplex SM G657.A1 3m
Color Yellow

OPT-PC-SCASCASXSM-050
Patchcable SC/APC-SC/APC Simplex SM G657.A1 5m
Color Yellow

Patchcable SC/UPC-SC/UPC Simplex SM G657.A1 2m
Color Yellow

OPT-PC-SCUSCUSXSM-030
Patchcable SC/UPC-SC/UPC Simplex SM G657.A1 3m
Color Yellow

OPT-PC-SCUSCUSXSM-050
Patchcable SC/UPC-SC/UPC Simplex SM G657.A1 5m
Color Yellow

Patchcables
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Ordering information *

Partnumber Description

OPT-PC-LCUSCUSXSM-020
Patchcable LC/UPC-SC/UPC Simplex SM G657.A1 2m
Color Yellow

OPT-PC-LCUSCUSXSM-030
Patchcable LC/UPC-SC/UPC Simplex SM G657.A1 3m
Color Yellow

OPT-PC-LCUSCUSXSM-050
Patchcable LC/UPC-SC/UPC Simplex SM G657.A1 5m
Color Yellow

OPT-PC-LCASCASXSM-020
Patchcable LC/APC-SC/APC Simplex SM G657.A1 2m
Color Yellow

OPT-PC-LCASCASXSM-030
Patchcable LC/APC-SC/APC Simplex SM G657.A1 3m
Color Yellow

OPT-PC-LCASCASXSM-050
Patchcable LC/APC-SC/APC Simplex SM G657.A1 5m
Color Yellow

OPT-PC-LCALCASXSM-020
Patchcable LC/APC-LC/APC Simplex SM G657.A1 2m
Color Yellow

OPT-PC-LCALCASXSM-030
Patchcable LC/APC-LC/APC Simplex SM G657.A1 3m
Color Yellow

OPT-PC-LCALCASXSM-050
Patchcable LC/APC-LC/APC Simplex SM G657.A1 5m
Color Yellow

OPT-PC-LCULCUSXSM-020
Patchcable LC/UPC-LC/UPC Simplex SM G657.A1 2m
Color Yellow

OPT-PC-LCULCUSXSM-030
Patchcable LC/UPC-LC/UPC Simplex SM G657.A1 3m
Color Yellow

OPT-PC-LCULCUSXSM-050
Patchcable LC/UPC-LC/UPC Simplex SM G657.A1 5m
Color Yellow



* These are the most common lengths and configurations, other lengths and connector types are available
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OPT-PC-LCUSCUDXSM-030
Patchcable LC/UPC-SC/UPC Duplex SM G657.A1 3m
Color Yellow

OPT-PC-LCUSCUDXSM-050
Patchcable LC/UPC-SC/UPC Duplex SM G657.A1 5m
Color Yellow

OPT-PC-LCASCADXSM-020
Patchcable LC/APC-SC/APC Duplex SM G657.A1 2m
Color Yellow

Patchcables

Ordering information *

Partnumber Description

OPT-PC-LCUSCUDXSM-020
Patchcable LC/UPC-SC/UPC Duplex SM G657.A1 2m
Color Yellow

OPT-PC-SCUSCUDXSM-030
Patchcable SC/UPC-SC/UPC Duplex SM G657.A1 3m
Color Yellow

OPT-PC-SCUSCUDXSM-050
Patchcable SC/UPC-SC/UPC Duplex SM G657.A1 5m
Color Yellow

OPT-PC-SCASCADXSM-020
Patchcable SC/APC-SC/APC Duplex SM G657.A1 2m
Color Yellow

OPT-PC-LCASCADXSM-030
Patchcable LC/APC-SC/APC Duplex SM G657.A1 3m
Color Yellow

OPT-PC-LCASCADXSM-050
Patchcable LC/APC-SC/APC Duplex SM G657.A1 5m
Color Yellow

OPT-PC-SCUSCUDXSM-020
Patchcable SC/UPC-SC/UPC Duplex SM G657.A1 2m
Color Yellow

OPT-PC-LCULCUDXSM-030
Patchcable LC/UPC-LC/UPC Duplex SM G657.A1 3m
Color Yellow

OPT-PC-LCULCUDXSM-050
Patchcable LC/UPC-LC/UPC Duplex SM G657.A1 5m
Color Yellow

OPT-PC-LCALCADXSM-020
Patchcable LC/APC-LC/APC Duplex SM G657.A1 2m
Color Yellow

OPT-PC-SCASCADXSM-030
Patchcable SC/APC-SC/APC Duplex SM G657.A1 3m
Color Yellow

OPT-PC-SCASCADXSM-050
Patchcable SC/APC-SC/APC Duplex SM G657.A1 5m
Color Yellow

OPT-PC-LCULCUDXSM-020
Patchcable LC/UPC-LC/UPC Duplex SM G657.A1 2m
Color Yellow

OPT-PC-LCALCADXSM-030
Patchcable LC/APC-LC/APC Duplex SM G657.A1 3m
Color Yellow

OPT-PC-LCALCADXSM-050
Patchcable LC/APC-LC/APC Duplex SM G657.A1 5m
Color Yellow
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* These are the most common lengths and configurations, other lengths and connector types are available
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OPT-PC-SCPSCPDXM1-050
Patchcable SC/PC-SC/PC Duplex MM OM1 5m
Color Orange

Partnumber Description

Patchcables

Ordering information *

OPT-PC-LCPSCPDXM1-020
Patchcable LC/PC-SC/PC Duplex MM OM1 2m
Color Orange

OPT-PC-LCPSCPDXM1-030
Patchcable LC/PC-SC/PC Duplex MM OM1 3m
Color Orange

OPT-PC-LCPSCPDXM1-050
Patchcable LC/PC-SC/PC Duplex MM OM1 5m
Color Orange

OPT-PC-LCPSCPDXM3-020
Patchcable LC/PC-SC/PC Duplex MM OM3 2m
Color Aqua

OPT-PC-LCPSCPDXM3-030
Patchcable LC/PC-SC/PC Duplex MM OM3 3m
Color Aqua

OPT-PC-LCPSCPDXM3-050
Patchcable LC/PC-SC/PC Duplex MM OM3 5m
Color Aqua

OPT-PC-LCPSCPDXM4-020
Patchcable LC/PC-SC/PC Duplex MM OM4 2m
Color Violet

OPT-PC-LCPSCPDXM4-030
Patchcable LC/PC-SC/PC Duplex MM OM4 3m
Color Violet

OPT-PC-LCPSCPDXM4-050
Patchcable LC/PC-SC/PC Duplex MM OM4 5m
Color Violet

OPT-PC-SCPSCPDXM1-020
Patchcable SC/PC-SC/PC Duplex MM OM1 2m
Color Orange

OPT-PC-SCPSCPDXM1-030
Patchcable SC/PC-SC/PC Duplex MM OM1 3m
Color Orange
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OPT-PC-SCPSCPDXM4-020
Patchcable SC/PC-SC/PC Duplex MM OM4 2m
Color Violet

OPT-PC-SCPSCPDXM4-030
Patchcable SC/PC-SC/PC Duplex MM OM4 3m
Color Violet

OPT-PC-SCPSCPDXM4-050
Patchcable SC/PC-SC/PC Duplex MM OM4 5m
Color Violet

OPT-PC-SCPSCPDXM3-020
Patchcable SC/PC-SC/PC Duplex MM OM3 2m
Color Aqua

OPT-PC-SCPSCPDXM3-030
Patchcable SC/PC-SC/PC Duplex MM OM3 3m
Color Aqua

OPT-PC-SCPSCPDXM3-050
Patchcable SC/PC-SC/PC Duplex MM OM3 5m
Color Aqua



* These are the most common lengths and configurations, other lengths and connector types are available
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Technical details
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Patchcables

Description

Ordering information *

OPT-PC-LCPLCPDXM1-020
Patchcable LC/PC-LC/PC Duplex MM OM1 2m
Color Orange

OPT-PC-LCPLCPDXM1-030
Patchcable LC/PC-LC/PC Duplex MM OM1 3m
Color Orange

Partnumber

OPT-PC-LCPLCPDXM4-050
Patchcable LC/PC-LC/PC Duplex MM OM4 5m
Color Violet

OPT-PC-LCPLCPDXM3-050
Patchcable LC/PC-LC/PC Duplex MM OM3 5m
Color Aqua

OPT-PC-LCPLCPDXM4-020
Patchcable LC/PC-LC/PC Duplex MM OM4 2m
Color Violet

OPT-PC-LCPLCPDXM4-030
Patchcable LC/PC-LC/PC Duplex MM OM4 3m
Color Violet

OPT-PC-LCPLCPDXM1-050
Patchcable LC/PC-LC/PC Duplex MM OM1 5m
Color Orange

OPT-PC-LCPLCPDXM3-020
Patchcable LC/PC-LC/PC Duplex MM OM3 2m
Color Aqua

OPT-PC-LCPLCPDXM3-030
Patchcable LC/PC-LC/PC Duplex MM OM3 3m
Color Aqua
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Simplex
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Duplex Zipcord


